Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.08
1:20.55
1:21.83
1:22.10
1:22.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.55
1:21.83
1:20.08
1:22.10
1:22.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

322
316
301
298
293

WA Pts

316
301
322
298
293

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

30/01/11
30/09/12
19/03/11
09/01/11
26/09/10

Date

30/09/12
19/03/11
30/01/11
09/01/11
26/09/10

Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield Xmas Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

Venue

Derby
Derby
Eckington
Chesterfield

Derby

Venue

Derby
Eckington
Derby
Chesterfield

Derby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 3
Ikeston 4
lkeston 2
lkeston 3
lkeston 4

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 4
likeston 2
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



