Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jayne Stallion - (471031) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.08	322	Н	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
1:20.55	316	Н	30/09/12	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
1:21.83	301	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
1:22.10	298	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
1:22.56	293	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.55	316	Н	30/09/12	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Ilkeston	4
1:21.83	301	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Ilkeston	2
1:20.08	322	Н	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Ilkeston	3
1:22.10	298	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Ilkeston	3
1:22.56	293	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Ilkeston	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS